SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles
Excellent/Master | Sandra Moody Friday, November 18, 2022 - JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage: 161  course Time: 58
Master Preferred 04 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
4001 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley 0:39:13 100 st L) L1 18 0 0 O 0 0
8021 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:47:22 100 2nd 10 0 0 0 0 0
4003 Mike Chihuahua Stephen Carazo 0:64:62 NQ [ o 18 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 161  course Time: 55
Master Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
8010 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary Dickinson 0:51:45 NO U] (] ] 0 1 0 0 0
8007 Plum Russell Terrier Barbara Berk 0:58:32 NO [ L] [ 9 0 1 0
Course Yardage: 161  course Time: 53
Master 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
8022 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella 0:44:89 100 1st [] 8 0 0 0 0 0
8013 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian Drake 0:50:35 100 2nd [] 2 0 0 0 0 0
8004 Dazzle Papillon Lee Kusek 0:41:66 NO [ O O 0 1 o0 0 o0
8026 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk 0:51:12 NO E 0O 0 1 1 2 0
8001 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley 0:56:60 NO [ O 9 3 2 2 0
8019 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating 0:57:07 NO [ OO 12 0 O 0 0
8028 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley 0:57:40 NQ LI o 2 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Sandra Moody

Master Preferred

12021 Anya
12002 Dany
12001 Duffy
12005 Taylor

Master

12017 Nikki

12014 Burst
12007 Bolt

12003 Boo Weekly
12013 Panda
12009 Vincent
12022 Rigby

Excellent

12020 Yeti

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Australian Cattle Dog Nicole Carazo

Pumi Katherine Ogden
Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ward
Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann Webb
Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar
Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Chinese Crested Gary Dickinson
Manchester Terrier Linda Randall
Poodle Harriet Rodiger

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman

Friday, November 18, 2022

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles
- JWW Class Scores

166 Course Time: 52
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:35:06 100 st LI LI 16 0 0 O0 0 0
0:36:15 100 2nd [ L1 15 0 0 O 0 o0
0:42:53 100 3rd L1 L] 9 0 0 O0 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0

161 Course Time: 50
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0
No Time NOQ [ N 0 1 o0 0o 1
0:35:87 NQ [ O 0 1 O© 4 0
0:40:24 NQ [ OO 0 1 1 1 0
0:44:41 NQ [ i 0 0 1 0 0
0:55:61 NO [ L O 15 1 1 3 0
0:61:11 NO [ o 33 0 0 0 0

161 Course Time: 50
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:58:12 NO [ O 24 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Sandra Moody

Master Preferred

16027
16030

Master

16033
16040
16026
16004
16037
16020
16018
16006
16024
16038
16028
16034
16025
16007
16023
16036

Mojo
Cinder

Sami
Todd
Xuby
Nikk
Monkey
Kodi
Echo
Heidi
Gideon
Rowan
Ember
Bizzy
Ember
Yeager
rezz

Dylan

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Australian Shepherd Helen Zamba
German Shepherd Dog Molly Rapini
Course Yardage:

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons
Pumi Kathie Ogden
Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Lagotto Romagnolo Kent Tsurumaru
Miniature American Shepherd Min chung
Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Australian Cattle Dog Paige Rickerd
Shiba Inu Liesl Tiefenthaler
Australian Cattle Dog Stephen Carazo
Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
Miniature American Shepherd Nicole Wakida
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Tiffany Liverpool
Keeshond Kris Arnds

All American/Mixed Breed Belinda McMurray

Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles
Friday, November 18, 2022

- JWW Class Scores

170 course Time: 50

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:32:61 100 1st L 17 0 0 O 0 O
0:32:76 100 2nd [ L1 17 0 0 O 0 o0

166 Course Time: 47

FAULTS l

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:30:20 100 ¥ 1st ] 16 0 0 O0 0 0
0:34:17 100 2nd 12 0 0 0 0 0
0:34:96 100 ard ) L1 12 0 0 O 0 o0
0:35:04 100 ah LI LT 11 0 0 0 0 0
0:36:39 100 10 0 0 0 0 0
0:36:48 100 10 0 0 O 0 o0
0:39:37 100 v [] 7 0 0 O 0 0
0:41:29 100 v L O 5 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 0
0:30:93 NO [ L O 0 0 O0 1 0
0:39:93 NQ L1 o 0 0 O 1 0
0:41:54 NO [ L O 0 2 0 0 0
0:54:30 No [ N 21 1 0 0 0
0:56:33 NQ L o 27 0 0 1 1
0:69:98 NOQ [ o 66 2 0 )
0:74:00 NQ L o 81 3 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Sandra Moody

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles

Excellent Preferred 16 inch

16041 Lady Sif
16002 Tony
16056 Ruby

Border Collie Sharon Adams

Border Collie Melinda Dayhuff

Golden Retriever James Stevens

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Friday, November 18, 2022 - JWW Class Scores

CourseTime: ____ 50
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
NQ U 0 0 1 0 0o 1
No U Hp 0 2 0 1 1
NQ L[ i 42 4 1 1 0



SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles

emeniMaster 1| Sandra Moody e TIG3Y, November 18, 2022 - JWW Class Scores
.......... Course Yardage: 170 course Time: 53
Master Preferred 20 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
20013 Victor Belgian Tervuren Kai Degner 0:46:68 100 st [ L 6 0 0 O 0 0
20003 MO Poodle Kim Kane 0:51:20 100 2nd [ 1 0 0 0 0 0
20027 Dax Labrador Retriever Marc Marsceill 0:28:42 NO L ][O o 1 1 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Sandra Moody

Master

20046
20023
20005
20017
20004
20001
20021
20034
20022
20038
20043
20032
20036
20009
20035
20024
20030
20006
20007
20016
20031
20033
20012
20010

Django
Mr. Quinn
Zooom
Rumor
Scorch
Zipper
Rowdy
Sloan
Lola
Busy
Tilt

Mr. Magoo
Fargo
Score
Riptide
Zin
Fusion
Punky
Sport
Juice
Joy
Lulu
Jessie

Hoolie

20 inch

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren

Portuguese Water Dog

Flat-Coated Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Course Yardage:

Victoria Jones
George Stupar
George Stupar
Debby Wheeler
Carol Keller
Ann Grimes
Elaine Graitge
Jamie Walton
Kai Degner
Susan Cucura
Teresa Rodney
Heather Kelly
Carol Keller

Teresa Rodney

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Amy Meissner

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Jennifer Hill
Ann Grimes
Jennifer Hill
Robert Prechtl
Teri Chang
Kent Tsurumaru
Paige Rickerd
Nancy Fenoglio

Louise Mitchell

Friday, November 18, 2022

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

170 course Time: 45
Time Score Q
0:27:34 100 1st
0:29:93 100 2nd
0:31:07 100 3rd
0:31:86 100 4th
0:32:52 100
0:35:42 100
0:36:08 100
0:36:56 100
0:38:42 100
0:40:47 100

ABSENT !

No Time NQ [

No Time NO L

No Time NO [

No Time NO [
0:32:85 NO [
0:34:24 NO [
0:35:87 NO LI
0:36:23 NQ [
0:37:.91 No [
0:40:78 NQ [
0:46:40 NO LT
0:48:85 NO [
0:50:18 NO [
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Sandra Moody

20029 Whistle

Excellent Preferred

20002 Harper

Excellent

20044 RAVEN
20020 Ellie

Master

24010 Brew

24001 Jif

24011 Audrey Rose
24012 Sterling
24004 Ethos

Excellent

24005 Maui

Australian Shepherd

20 inch

Belgian Tervuren

20 inch

Border Collie

Border Collie

24 inch

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Weimaraner

Border Collie

24 inch

Golden Retriever

Sundi Prechtl

Course Yardage:

Ginette Degner

Course Yardage:

Shannon Miller
Gloria Picking

Course Yardage:

Teri Chang

Lori Barbee

Lisa Shapiro

Lori Barbee

Felicia Hodge-Turk

Course Yardage:

Joanne Sato

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles
- JWW Class Scores

Friday, November 18, 2022

0:52:23 NQ [ O 21 1 1 2 0
170  course Time: 53

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

0:61:66 NQ [ O 24 2 0 0 0
170 course Time: 45

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

No Time NO [ L O 0 1 1 0o 1

0:44:15 NO [ O 0 2 1 0
170  course Time: 48

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

0:34:20 100 st L) L1 13 0 0 0 0 0

0:34:25 100 ¥/ 2nd b 13 0 0 O0 0 0

ABSENT L] o 0 0 0 0 0

No Time NO [ L O 0 1 1 0o 1

0:33:20 NO L1 O 0 0 O 1 0
170 course Time: 48

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

0:58:64 NO L [ O 30 3 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Sandra Moody

Premier

8015 Paisley

Premier Preferred

16055 Lizzy

Premier

16033 Sami
16018 Echo
16037 Monkey
16024 Gideon

Premier Preferred

20013 Victor
20027 Dax

Premier

20046 Django
20024 Zin

20017 Rumor
20022 Lola
20006 Punky
20032 Mr. Magoo

08 inch

All American/Mixed Breed

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd

Keeshond
Lagotto Romagnolo

Shiba Inu

20 inch

Belgian Tervuren

Labrador Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Deborah Wachter

Patti Keating

Jeanette lvie
Tawn Sinclair
Kent Tsurumaru

Liesl Tiefenthaler

Kai Degner

Marc Marsceill

Victoria Jones
Jennifer Hill
Debby Wheeler
Kai Degner
Jennifer Hill

Heather Kelly

Friday, November 18, 2022

Time Score Q
ABSENT L

SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles
- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Time Score Q
0:43:50 100 v/

Place 2xQ/ Top25
st L[

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:31:87 100 1st L]
0:39:44 100 2nd [ [J
0:41:98 100 3rd [ [

ABSENT [ O O

Time Score Q
0:45:70 100 v

Place 2xQ/ Top25
1st [

No Time

NO !

OO

Time Score @

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:27:77 100 ¥ _ast U
0:31:99 100¥ 2nd U
0:36:30 100 M 3 U
0:40:41 100 ¥ gth U [
0:36:92 NO [ O O
0:37:10 NO [ O O

FAULTS
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS l
Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1
FAULTS |
Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



SCLA-Samoyed Club of Los Angeles

Premier | Sandra Moody Friday, November 18, 2022 - JWW Class Scores
Premier 24 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E

24004 Ethos Border Collie Felicia Hodge-Turk 0:30:55 100 1st [ [ 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



